
City of Plano

CSP No. 2019-0633-B

Arbor Hills Nature Preserve - Restroom and Storage

 Project No. 6967

CSP Recap

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

Project Cost

Project Approach and Management Plan

Relevant Experience and References

Total 100% (5 point max)

2

3

1

839,842.00$                 

855,025.30$                 

851,914.00$                 

Joel Brown & Co., LLC dba 

J.B. & Co., LLC

Concord Commercial 

Services, Inc.

G.P. Cooper Industries, Inc. 

dba Cooper General 

Contractors

3.71

3.09

4.43

Vendor Score - Max of 5 Rank Total Cost

CRITERIA WEIGHT

50% (2.5 points)

25% (1.25 points)

25% (1.25 points)

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:

March 17, 2020 at 2:00 PM

885

6

3

0

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:


